
wa 1 
i 

1 

i 
| 

Form 4.20 I 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07419027 

Name of Company 

First Call Stealth Security Ltd 

lhe 

Annette Reeve, 79 Saltergate, Chesterfield, S40 1JS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 February 2015 

Signed “ | audios Date 12 February 2015 

Heath Clark Limited 

79 Saltergate 

Chesterfield ing 

*A418CLYR* 

A2i 
Ref 0055/AR/PGW/MC 

RIPGW/ 14/02/2015 #191 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

First Call Stealth Security Ltd 

on the 11 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

oo 

Full Name _ AAAS LSKRAARAA CUR SGre. 

Signed Lo Et 
C7 

Dated 



First Call Stealth Security Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets sublect to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures, fittings & equipment 390.00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature wo Date 

NIL



First Cail Stealth Security Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabiities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors’- 

Employee Arrears/Ho!l Pay Uncertain 
NIL 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (io carry forward) ' Ni, 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debis secured by floating charges post 15 Sepiember 2003 
NIL. 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nik 

Estimated prescribed part af net property where applicable (brougtt dawn) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferentiat daims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Employees Uncertain 
J Tumer Oirector’s Loan a/c 159,600.G0 
HMRC for PAYEJNICS/CT 50,000.00 

209,600.00 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (209,606 00) 

Estimated deficlencyfsurplus as regards creditors (209,600.00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members . (209,804.00) 

Signature nh Zl Date 
